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TIfAd IRTT Figd ??ﬁ?fr Cal Hf-ﬁ /PM Shri KV INS Zamorin Ezhimala will observe the following

holidays including RH’s selected from the list of restricted holidays as per norms ‘for the calendar year 2025
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (GOVT. HOLIDAY & RESTRICTED HOLIDAY FOR THE YEAR 2025)

SL.NO OCCASION DATE DAY REMARK
1 Makar Sankaranti/Pongal January 1% Tuesday Closed Holiday

2 Republic Day January 26 Sunday Closed Holiday

3 Maha Shivaratri February 26 Wednesday Closed Holiday

4 Holi / Dolyatra March 14 Friday Restricted Holiday |-
5 Idu’I'Fitr (Ramzan) March 31 Monday Closed Holiday

6 Mahavir Jayanti April 10 Thursday Closed Holiday

7 Good Friday April 18 Friday Closed Holiday

8 Buddha Purnima May 12 Monday Closed Holiday

9 *]du’l Zuha (Bakrid) June 06 Friday Closed Holiday
10 *Muharram July 06 Sunday Closed Holiday
11 Independence Day August 15 Friday Closed Holiday
12 Ganesh Chaturthi August 27 Wednesday Restricted Holiday |-
13 Fibt Onam September 04 Thursday Restricted Holiday |-
14 |*Mild-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad September 05 Friday Closed Holiday

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammed)

15 Thiru Onam September 05 Friday Restricted Holiday
16 Third Onam September 06 Saturday Restricted Holiday |
17 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) October 01 Wednesday Closed Holiday

18 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Thursday Closed Holiday

19 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) October 02 Thursday Closed Holiday

20 Diwail (Deepavali) October 20 Monday Closed Holiday

21 Govardhan Puja October 22 Wednesday Restricted Holiday |-
22 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 05 Wednesday Closed Holiday

923 Christmas Day December 25 Thursday Closed Holiday

24 Annual Sports Day/ Annual Day Restricted Holiday
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Copy to: 1) The Deputy Commissioner, KVS RO Ernakulam
2) Principals under KVs Payyannur Cluster

-

wiew st dfre fraers / PM Shri

*aie feme w it #xar #/Subject to change depending on the sighting of the moon.

f7=/ Pig

WAt mifer Sfme / INS ZAMORIN EZMIMALA

5 VEEEa JW S%’ Kendriya Vidyalz
.‘n&“r qu / 1S ZAMORIN EZHIMALS

mﬁm” / PO NAVAL ACADEMY
e 6 znnur, Kerala

Kendviys ievetad™



